Sample Customer Checklist

Description Order
Facial Given or Attended a Skin Care Party 25
First Purchase Bonus Given 50
Facial/Event Follow-up 75
Skin Care Check-up 100
Foundation Check-up 125
Open House: Invited 150
Open House: Attended 175
Host: Skin Care Party/Show 200
Host: Double-Facial 225
Auto-Delivery Added: Mascara 250
Auto-Delivery Added: Moisturizer 275
Auto-Delivery Added: Cleanser 300
Introduced/Tried: Satin Hands/Body Care 325
Introduced/Tried: Fragrance Line 350
Unit Meeting: Invited 375
Unit Meeting: Attended 400
Recruiting Info Given 425
Recruiting Referral Bonus Given 450
Partner Contacted Regarding Gift Service 475
Skin Care: Sensitive skin 500
Skin Care: Basic, no aging concerns 525
Skin Care: Early-to-moderate aging 550
Skin Care: Advanced aging 575
Skin Care: Mild-to-moderate acne 600
Skin Type: Dry 625
Skin Type: Normal 650
Skin Type: Oily 675
Skin Type: Combination 700
Other Needs: More even or radiant-looking skin 725
Other Needs: Improved skin texture 750
Other Needs: Skin firmness and resilience 775
Other Needs: Extra hydration 800
Other Concerns: Excess oil 825
Other Concerns: Large-looking pores 850
Other Concerns: Deep wrinkles & expression lines 875
Other Needs: Maximum hydration/extremely dry sk 900
Eye Concerns: Deep wrinkles, puffiness & sagging 925
Eye Concerns: Fine lines & wrinkles 950
Eye Concerns: Tired and puffy looking 975

Reward Points

500
500

100
500
100
100
100
100

200

1,000
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Description

Eye Concerns: Gentle makeup remover
Lip Concerns: Fine lines & wrinkles

Lip Concerns: Dry lips

Skin Tone: Ivory

Skin Tone: Beige

Skin Tone: Light Bronze

Skin Tone: Bronze

Skin Tone: Dark Bronze

Preferred Foundation Finish: Matte
Preferred Foundation Finish: Natural
Preferred Foundation Finish: Luminous/Dewy
Preferred Look: Natural

Preferred Look: Classic

Preferred Look: Dramatic

Eye Color: Blue

Eye Color: Brown

Eye Color: Green/Hazel

Sample Customer Checklist

Order

1000
1025
1050
1075
1100
1125
1150
1175
1200
1225
1250
1275
1300
1325
1350
1375
1400

Reward Points
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Description

Initial Qualifying Order Placed

Great Start Product Bonus Bundle Earned

Signed up for MK Web Site

Ordered Business Cards & Product Labels

Purchased Boulevard Software
Customer List Created

Sent E-Card Business Announcement

Lauched a Business Debut Grand Opening Party

Registered Customers for the PC Program

Graduated MK University

Color Confident Achieved

Skin Care Confident Achieved

New Consultant Training Completed
Perfect Start Accomplished

Power Start Accomplished
Recruiting Prospects List Completed
Brought Guests to Unit Meeting
Attended Career Conference
Attended Seminar

Attended Leadership

Received Unit Go-Give Award

Sample Unit Checklist

25

50

75
100
125
150
175
200
225
250
275
300
325
350
375
400
425
450
475
500
525
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Sample Address Checklist

Description

Facial Given or Attended a Skin Care Party
First Purchase Bonus Given

Facial/Event Follow-up

Open House: Invited

Open House: Attended

Unit Meeting: Invited

Unit Meeting: Attended

Recruiting Info Given

Skin Care: Sensitive skin

Skin Care: Basic, no aging concerns

Skin Care: Early-to-moderate aging

Skin Care: Advanced aging

Skin Care: Mild-to-moderate acne

Skin Type: Dry

Skin Type: Normal

Skin Type: Oily

Skin Type: Combination

Other Needs: More even or radiant-looking skin
Other Needs: Improved skin texture

Other Needs: Skin firmness and resilience
Other Needs: Extra hydration

Other Concerns: Excess oil

Other Concerns: Large-looking pores

Other Concerns: Deep wrinkles & expression lines
Other Needs: Maximum hydration/extremely dry sk
Eye Concerns: Deep wrinkles, puffiness & sagging
Eye Concerns: Fine lines & wrinkles

Eye Concerns: Tired and puffy looking

Eye Concerns: Gentle makeup remover

Lip Concerns: Fine lines & wrinkles

Lip Concerns: Dry-lips

Skin Tone: Ivory

Skin Tone: Beige

Skin Tone: Light Bronze

Skin Tone: Bronze

Skin Tone: Dark Bronze

Preferred Foundation Finish: Matte

Preferred Foundation Finish: Natural

Preferred Foundation Finish: Luminous/Dewy

Order

25
50
75
125
150
350
375
400
475
500
525
550
575
600
625
650
675
700
725
750
775
800
825
850
875
900
925
950
975
1000
1025
1050
1075
1100
1125
1150
1175
1200
1225

Reward Points

500
500

100

200
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Sample Address Checklist 20f2

Preferred Look: Natural 1250
Preferred Look: Dramatic 1300
Eye Color: Brown 1350 _
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