Description	Order	Reward Points
Facial Given or Attended a Skin Care Party	25	500
First Purchase Bonus Given	50	500
Facial/Event Follow-up	75	
Skin Care Check-up	100	
Foundation Check-up	125	
Open House: Invited	150	
Open House: Attended	175	100
Host: Skin Care Party/Show	200	500
Host: Double-Facial	225	100
Auto-Delivery Added: Mascara	250	100
Auto-Delivery Added: Moisturizer	275	100
Auto-Delivery Added: Cleanser	300	100
Introduced/Tried: Satin Hands/Body Care	325	
Introduced/Tried: Fragrance Line	350	
Unit Meeting: Invited	375	
Unit Meeting: Attended	400	200
Recruiting Info Given	425	
Recruiting Referral Bonus Given	450	1,000
Partner Contacted Regarding Gift Service	475	
Skin Care: Sensitive skin	500	
Skin Care: Basic, no aging concerns	525	
Skin Care: Early-to-moderate aging	550	
Skin Care: Advanced aging	575	
Skin Care: Mild-to-moderate acne	600	
Skin Type: Dry	625	
Skin Type: Normal	650	
Skin Type: Oily	675	
Skin Type: Combination	700	
Other Needs: More even or radiant-looking skin	725	
Other Needs: Improved skin texture	750	
Other Needs: Skin firmness and resilience	775	
Other Needs: Extra hydration	800	
Other Concerns: Excess oil	825	
Other Concerns: Large-looking pores	850	
Other Concerns: Deep wrinkles & expression lines	875	
Other Needs: Maximum hydration/extremely dry sk	900	
Eye Concerns: Deep wrinkles, puffiness & sagging	925	
Eye Concerns: Fine lines & wrinkles	950	
Eye Concerns: Tired and puffy looking	975	

Description	Order	Reward Points
Eye Concerns: Gentle makeup remover	1000	
Lip Concerns: Fine lines & wrinkles	1025	
Lip Concerns: Dry lips	1050	
Skin Tone: Ivory	1075	
Skin Tone: Beige	1100	
Skin Tone: Light Bronze	1125	
Skin Tone: Bronze	1150	
Skin Tone: Dark Bronze	1175	
Preferred Foundation Finish: Matte	1200	
Preferred Foundation Finish: Natural	1225	
Preferred Foundation Finish: Luminous/Dewy	1250	
Preferred Look: Natural	1275	
Preferred Look: Classic	1300	
Preferred Look: Dramatic	1325	
Eye Color: Blue	1350	
Eye Color: Brown	1375	
Eye Color: Green/Hazel	1400	

Description	Order
Initial Qualifying Order Placed	25
Great Start Product Bonus Bundle Earned	50
Signed up for MK Web Site	75
Ordered Business Cards & Product Labels	100
Purchased Boulevard Software	125
Customer List Created	150
Sent E-Card Business Announcement	175
Lauched a Business Debut Grand Opening Party	200
Registered Customers for the PC Program	225
Graduated MK University	250
Color Confident Achieved	275
Skin Care Confident Achieved	300
New Consultant Training Completed	325
Perfect Start Accomplished	350
Power Start Accomplished	375
Recruiting Prospects List Completed	400
Brought Guests to Unit Meeting	425
Attended Career Conference	450
Attended Seminar	475
Attended Leadership	500
Received Unit Go-Give Award	525

Description	Order	Reward Points
Facial Given or Attended a Skin Care Party	25	500
First Purchase Bonus Given	50	500
Facial/Event Follow-up	75	
Open House: Invited	125	
Open House: Attended	150	100
Unit Meeting: Invited	350	
Unit Meeting: Attended	375	200
Recruiting Info Given	400	
Skin Care: Sensitive skin	475	
Skin Care: Basic, no aging concerns	500	
Skin Care: Early-to-moderate aging	525	
Skin Care: Advanced aging	550	
Skin Care: Mild-to-moderate acne	575	
Skin Type: Dry	600	
Skin Type: Normal	625	
Skin Type: Oily	650	
Skin Type: Combination	675	
Other Needs: More even or radiant-looking skin	700	
Other Needs: Improved skin texture	725	
Other Needs: Skin firmness and resilience	750	
Other Needs: Extra hydration	775	
Other Concerns: Excess oil	800	
Other Concerns: Large-looking pores	825	
Other Concerns: Deep wrinkles & expression lines	850	
Other Needs: Maximum hydration/extremely dry sk	875	
Eye Concerns: Deep wrinkles, puffiness & sagging	900	
Eye Concerns: Fine lines & wrinkles	925	
Eye Concerns: Tired and puffy looking	950	
Eye Concerns: Gentle makeup remover	975	
Lip Concerns: Fine lines & wrinkles	1000	
Lip Concerns: Dry lips	1025	
Skin Tone: Ivory	1050	
Skin Tone: Beige	1075	
Skin Tone: Light Bronze	1100	
Skin Tone: Bronze	1125	
Skin Tone: Dark Bronze	1150	
Preferred Foundation Finish: Matte	1175	
Preferred Foundation Finish: Natural	1200	
Preferred Foundation Finish: Luminous/Dewy	1225	

Description	Order	Reward Points
Preferred Look: Natural	1250	
Preferred Look: Classic	1275	
Preferred Look: Dramatic	1300	
Eye Color: Blue	1325	
Eye Color: Brown	1350	
Eye Color: Green/Hazel	1375	

